Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millicent Anglin - (1612227) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.27
1:21.69
44.79
1:42.27
3:42.50
44.35

to LC

36.80
1:22.70
45.50
1:43.50
3:44.90
44.80

SC WA
Pts

252
232
254
226
221

184

Date

09/12/23
23/06/24
23/06/24
23/06/24
16/03/24
23/06/24

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23
Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024

Venue

Basildon
Witham
Witham
Witham
Basildon

Witham

License

ER232491
ER240997
ER240997
ER240997
ER240455
ER240997
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