## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Millicent Anglin - (1612227) - Witham Dolphins SC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.27	36.80	252	09/12/23	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 23	Basildon	ER232491	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.69	1:22.70	232	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	ER240997	4
50 Breaststroke	44.79	45.50	254	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	ER240997	4
100 Breaststroke	1:42.27	1:43.50	226	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	ER240997	4
200 Breaststroke	3:42.50	3:44.90	221	16/03/24	Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024	Basildon	ER240455	3
50 Backstroke	44.35	44.80	184	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	ER240997	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS